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Desert Runner Trail Series Desert Runner Trail Series Desert Runner Trail Series Desert Runner Trail Series ----    2015 Spring Pass2015 Spring Pass2015 Spring Pass2015 Spring Pass    

Signature 

Signature of Parent/Guardian if under 18 Years 

This waiver covers the Spring  DRT Series Pass. I understand that running on trails is strenuous exercise and has some danger. I give statement that I am in good health and there is no medical 

reason that I should not attempt such a feat. I know that running on trails poses many hazards, not limited to falls, bad weather, rockslides, getting lost, wild animal attack and generally dangerous 

conditions. I am entering this event with full knowledge that I could easily be hurt or face life threatening injuries. I fully assume all risks of injury, illness or death, and release covenant not to 

sue, and discharge San Tan Mountain Regional Park, United States, Estrella Mountain Regional Park, White Tank Mountain Regional Park, City of Goodyear, Maricopa County, Aravaipa Run-

ning LLC, USA Track & Field, the race director, volunteers, all sponsors, and any individuals or groups associated with this event, all actions, claims or demands for damages arising out of my 

participation in this event. The forgoing release is binding upon me personally, as well upon my heirs, executors, and administrators, and all members of my family, or anyone else who may make 

claim on my behalf.  Entry fees are non-refundable and non-transferrable. I further grant my irrevocable permission to Aravaipa Running LLC, and its authorized agents, to use my name and any 

photographs, videos, motion pictures, recordings, or any other record of my participation in this event. No REFUNDS or TRANSFERS once entry is accepted. 

Event Waiver & Release 

Age on Race Day                      Date of Birth                

First NameFirst NameFirst NameFirst Name    

Last NameLast NameLast NameLast Name    

AddressAddressAddressAddress    

City                                                                                 State                                   City                                                                                 State                                   City                                                                                 State                                   City                                                                                 State                                                                           ZipZipZipZip    

Email AddressEmail AddressEmail AddressEmail Address    

PhonePhonePhonePhone    

Please include your entry fee and mail to: 
(checks payable to ARAVAIPA RUNNING)  

Aravaipa Running 
5631 W. Shaw Butte Dr. 

Glendale, AZ 85304 

         Male                    Female  

 Races: San Tan 
Scramble - 1/10 

Coldwater 
Rumble - 1/24 

Elephant Moun-
tain - 2/21 

No Shirt  
Option 

 Short Series 9 Km 4 Mi 12 Km $90 

 Ultra 100 Series 50 Km 100 Mi 50 Km $369 

 Trail Series 26 Km 20 Mi 35 Km $126 

 Middle Series 17 Km 20 Km 22 Km $108 

 Ultra Series 50 Km 52 Km 50 Km $216 

Price w/ 
Shirts 

$126 

$144 

$162 

$252 

$405 

Mesquite Can-
yon - 3/14 

8 Km 

1/2 Mar 

30 Km 

50 Km 

50 Mi 

 Ultra Plus Series 50 Km 52 Mi 50 Km 50 Mi $306 $270 

Entry Fees (Please Circle) 

*Race entry fee does not include $6/vehicle Maricopa County Regional Park entry fee due at gate on race day 

 
 Male    Female   Youth                         XSm       Sm       Med      Lg       XL       2XL      

Size 
Shirt 

Cut 
Shirt 

No Shirt 
Select No Shirt 
Pricing Above 


