

	D	es	er		KU	nr	ler	.	G		2 e		es	- 2	U 1	15	2 k		ln(gı	a	5 5					
First	Name																										
Last i	Name																										
Addr	ess																										
City						St					te				Zip												
Email	I Addr	ess	_																								
Phon	e		_																	<u> </u>	• .4.5-						
	Male				Fe	mal	ale					ace	Da	y	Date of Birtl				Y	YYY							
									Entry								Fees (Please Circle)										
R	Races:				So	San Tan Scramble - 1/10				Coldwater Rumble - 1/24			Elephant Moun- tain - 2/21			Mesquite Can- yon - 3/14			Price w/ Shirts			No Shirt Option					
	Short Series						9 Km			4 Mi			12 Km			8 Km				\$	12		\$90				
	Middle Series						17 Km			20 Km			22 Km			1/2 Mar				\$	144	\$	108				
	Trail Series						26 Km			20 Mi			35 Km			30 Km				\$	162	\$126					
	Ultra Series						50 Km			52 Km			50 Km			50 Km				\$	252	\$216					
	Ultra Plus Series					:	50 Km			52 Mi			50 Km			50 Mi				\$306			\$270				
	Jitra	lltra 100 Series					50 Km			100 Mi			50 Km			50 Mi				\$405			\$	369			
	*Ra	ce en	try fe	e do	es no	t incl	ude \$	6/vel	hicle	Mar	ricopa	ı Cou	ınty R	egion	nal Pa	rk en	try fe	e du	e at	gate	on ra	ce da	у				
	Ma	Male Female Youtl				ıth	h .			XSm Sm			Med Lg			XL	XL 2XL			No Shirt							
Shirt Cut	-					7	Shirt Size					1		Г	\neg					Selec							
Cut							312	: e								<u> </u>	<u> </u>					ricir	ig A	bove			
	de yab	you l e to	r en AR	try f AVA I	ee PA	and RU	d ma NNII	iali to: 563				Aravaipa Run 1 W. Shaw Bı lendale, AZ 8			utte Dr.												
									E	vent	Waiv	er &	Relea	se													
ason that I onditions. I se, and disc ng LLC, U articipation aim on my	covers the S should not a am entering charge San T SA Track & in this even behalf. Ent videos, mo	attempt stan Mou Field, t t. The for	such a fent with ntain R the race orgoing are non-	eat. I k full kr egiona directo release refund	now the nowled Park, or, volue is bin able ar	nat runn lge that United inteers, iding up nd non-	ing on to I could States, I all sport on me p transferr	rails pos easily b Estrella isors, ar personal rable. I t	ses made hurd Mound any lly, as	any haz t or fac ntain R indivi well u r grant	zards, no re life th regional iduals or pon my my irre	ot limit reateni Park, ' r group heirs, evocabl	ed to fal ng injuri White Ta s associa executor e permis	ls, bad es. I ful ank Mo ated wit s, and a sion to	weather lly assumantain I th this endminist Aravai	r, rocksl me all ri Regional vent, all trators, a pa Runn	ides, ge isks of a l Park, l action and all ing LL	etting linjury, City of s, clair member C, and	ost, wi illness f Good ms or d ers of r l its aut	ld anim s or dea lyear, M lemands my fam thorized	nal attac th, and Iaricopa s for da ily, or a	ck and go release a Count mages a unyone e	enerally covenary, Arava rising co lse who	dangerou nt not to aipa Run- out of my o may mak			
ignature																											

Date

Signature of Parent/Guardian if under 18 Years